Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 636476 (Six Lakhs Thirty Six Thousands Four Hundred
Seventy Six)

533653 (Five Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand Six Hundred and
Fifty Three)

731022 (Seven Lakhs Thirty One Thousand and Twenty Two)

New Equipment for Laboratories 576862 (Five Lakhs Seventy Six Thousands Eight Hundred
Sixty Two)

382987 (Three Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and
Eighty Seven)

187853 (One Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and
Fifty Three)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

908245 (Nine Lakhs Eight Thousands Two Hundred Forty Five) 3811043 (Thirty Eight Lakhs Eleven Thousand and Forty
Three)

1867680 (Eighteen Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Six Hundred
and Eighty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 25759271 (Two Crores Fifty Seven Lakhs Fifty Nine
Thousands Two Hundred Seventy One)

29200010 (Two Crores Ninety Two Lakhs and Ten) 27413701 (Two Crores Seventy Four Lakhs Thirteen Thousand
Seven Hundred and One)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

7835187 (Seventy Eight Lakhs Thirty Five Thousands One
Hundred Eighty Seven)

8174457 (Eighty One Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Four
Hundred and Fifty Seven)

3863548 (Thirty Eight Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Five
Hundred and Forty Eight)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 748510 (Seven Lakhs Forty Eight Thousands Five Hundred
and Ten)

421845 (Four Lakhs Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred and
Forty Five)

536150 (Five Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred and
Fifty)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 2 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 1 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 500000 250000 50000